
 
*contact information is listed by church/school location 

Diocesan Atria Contacts 
Catechesis of the Good Shepherd, Diocese of Madison 

 
Office of Evangelization and Catechesis, CGS Coordinator 
Katie Haun 
608-444-5673 
cgsmadisondiocese@gmail.com 

 
St. Bernard, Middleton 
Contact Person:  

Michelle LeVeque 
michelle.leveque@holycrosswi.org 

 
Immaculate Heart of Mary, Monona 
Contact Person:  

Brenda Loftus 
608-285-2072 
bloftus@stellamarisparish.org 

 
Holy Ghost, Dickeyville  
Contact Person:  

Angie Snyder 
608-732-6329  
kielersnyder@gmail.com  

 
St. Patrick, Janesville 
Contact Person:  

Amy Lang 
peaceofjesusmary@gmail.com 
 

St. John the Baptist, Jefferson 
Contact Person:  

Jodi El-Beri 
jelberi@stjohnbaptist.net 

 
Blessed Sacrament, Madison 
Contact Person:  

Peggie Hansen 
608-238-3471 
peggie@blsacrament.org 

 
Divine Mercy Academy, Ashton 
Contact Person: 

Katie Haun 
608-444-5673 
khaun@divinemercyacademywi.org 

 
St. Maria Goretti, Madison 
Contact Person: 

Abby Schumacher 
abby.schumacher@smgmadison.org 

St. Thomas Aquinas, Madison 
Contact Person:  

Maira Rivera 
608-833-2606 
maira@stamadison.org 

 
St. Joseph, Sinsinawa 
Contact Person: 

Molly Thielen 
mollytranel12@gmail.com 

 
Holy Mother of Consolation, 
Oregon 
Contact Person: 

Emily Preisler 
ejpreisler@gmail.com 

 
St. Jerome, Columbus 
Contact Person:  

Bonnie Yount 
byount@stjeromecolumbus.org 

 

St. Albert, Sun Prairie 
Contact Person:  

Miriam Terneus 
 miriam.terneus1@gmail.com 
 
St. John the Baptist, Waunakee 
Contact Person:  

Bridget Daniels 
bdaniels@saintmax.org  

 
Blessed Trinity, Dane 
Contact Person:  

Bridget Daniels 
bdaniels@saintmax.org  

 
St. Cecilia, Wisconsin Dells 
Contact Person:  

Tina Evans 
608-254-8381 
tina@dellscatholic.com 

St. John the Baptist, Princeton 
Contact Person:  

Pam Springstroh 
920-295-3541 
springstroh@materdeiwi.org  
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